
blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

1A

COCHET THOMAS

788245N

MONTGISCARD

CHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 10 8 8 26 47

3 9 8 6 23 70

4 8 7 7 22 92

5 9 8 8 25 117

6 10 9 7 26 143

7 7 7 3 17 160

8 9 6 6 21 181

9 10 9 8 27 208

10 9 9 8 26 234

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 4 22 22

2 10 9 5 24 46

3 10 6 5 21 67

4 10 8 5 23 90

5 8 7 6 21 111

6 8 8 8 24 135

7 10 9 7 26 161

8 9 8 8 25 186

9 7 7 5 19 205

10 9 8 6 23 228

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 228

Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

1B

LATAPIE BERNARD

950850H

LEGUEVIN

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 8 7 6 21 42

3 9 8 8 25 67

4 8 8 7 23 90

5 9 6 5 20 110

6 10 8 5 23 133

7 10 10 7 27 160

8 9 8 7 24 184

9 10 8 5 23 207

10 10 9 8 27 234

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 7 5 22 47

3 9 6 M 15 62

4 9 6 6 21 83

5 10 10 8 28 111

6 8 7 4 19 130

7 8 6 4 18 148

8 9 9 6 24 172

9 9 6 6 21 193

10 8 7 5 20 213

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 213

Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 447

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

1C

DEDIEU MAURINE

845284M

CUGNAUX

CFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 10 9 8 27 49

3 10 9 9 28 77

4 8 8 7 23 100

5 8 8 7 23 123

6 9 9 7 25 148

7 9 8 7 24 172

8 10 9 8 27 199

9 8 8 5 21 220

10 10 8 8 26 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 10 10 6 26 47

3 8 8 3 19 66

4 10 7 6 23 89

5 7 7 7 21 110

6 10 9 8 27 137

7 7 7 7 21 158

8 9 9 9 27 185

9 9 9 8 26 211

10 8 8 7 23 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 234

Total 10 8 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

1D

GRANIER JEAN PIERRE

920402M

BALMA

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21

2 10 5 3 18 39

3 7 7 6 20 59

4 8 6 4 18 77

5 8 7 4 19 96

6 9 7 5 21 117

7 8 8 6 22 139

8 9 6 4 19 158

9 9 9 9 27 185

10 9 8 6 23 208

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 208

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 5 22 22

2 9 9 5 23 45

3 10 10 7 27 72

4 6 2 2 10 82

5 9 6 5 20 102

6 9 8 5 22 124

7 5 3 M 8 132

8 5 5 5 15 147

9 6 6 5 17 164

10 10 9 6 25 189

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 189

Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 397

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

2A

SALANDINI MARIE-CLAUDE

657909U

SAINT GAUDENS 1

SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 7 22 22

2 9 9 8 26 48

3 10 7 6 23 71

4 9 9 5 23 94

5 9 8 7 24 118

6 8 8 6 22 140

7 10 9 6 25 165

8 8 8 8 24 189

9 9 8 7 24 213

10 7 7 6 20 233

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 233

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 9 8 8 25 50

3 9 9 8 26 76

4 9 9 7 25 101

5 10 9 6 25 126

6 9 8 8 25 151

7 9 9 8 26 177

8 10 8 6 24 201

9 9 8 7 24 225

10 10 9 8 27 252

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 252

Total 10 6 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 485

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

2B

CHICHE STEPHANE

799040X

LISLE JOURDAIN

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 6 23 23

2 8 7 5 20 43

3 9 9 7 25 68

4 9 7 5 21 89

5 9 9 4 22 111

6 8 8 8 24 135

7 9 9 7 25 160

8 10 8 5 23 183

9 10 9 8 27 210

10 9 8 7 24 234

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0

Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 234

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

2C

BABOULENE SYLVIE

920064V

TOULOUSE TAC 1

VFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 5 24 24

2 7 7 7 21 45

3 8 7 6 21 66

4 10 6 4 20 86

5 6 5 4 15 101

6 7 3 2 12 113

7 9 7 5 21 134

8 6 4 4 14 148

9 8 8 7 23 171

10 6 4 1 11 182

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 182

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 2 19 19

2 8 7 2 17 36

3 9 5 5 19 55

4 7 3 2 12 67

5 5 2 2 9 76

6 6 3 M 9 85

7 8 6 4 18 103

8 10 9 5 24 127

9 10 3 1 14 141

10 9 8 6 23 164

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 164

Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 346

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

2D

SYLVESTRE REMY

667288N

MONTGISCARD

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 2 18 18

2 8 6 5 19 37

3 9 9 M 18 55

4 9 8 7 24 79

5 10 10 8 28 107

6 7 6 5 18 125

7 7 6 2 15 140

8 8 7 2 17 157

9 8 8 5 21 178

10 8 7 6 21 199

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 199

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 5 5 3 13 32

3 7 6 6 19 51

4 9 7 3 19 70

5 10 8 8 26 96

6 9 8 4 21 117

7 8 6 6 20 137

8 6 6 6 18 155

9 10 8 8 26 181

10 9 8 5 22 203

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 203

Total 10 4 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 402

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

3A

AUER AMANDINE

365828P

CUGNAUX 2

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 4 24 24

2 8 6 6 20 44

3 8 7 6 21 65

4 8 8 6 22 87

5 10 6 5 21 108

6 8 4 4 16 124

7 8 8 8 24 148

8 9 8 6 23 171

9 9 6 5 20 191

10 8 8 7 23 214

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 214

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 9 8 7 24 48

3 10 8 6 24 72

4 9 8 6 23 95

5 10 9 8 27 122

6 9 9 6 24 146

7 10 7 7 24 170

8 10 8 6 24 194

9 9 8 5 22 216

10 10 9 8 27 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 243

Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 457

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

3B

SYLVESTRE NADINE

914172R

MONTGISCARD

SFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 4 17 17

2 8 6 M 14 31

3 9 9 4 22 53

4 6 5 3 14 67

5 6 5 4 15 82

6 7 3 3 13 95

7 9 6 4 19 114

8 8 7 5 20 134

9 9 4 3 16 150

10 8 6 M 14 164

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 164

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 2 16 16

2 6 6 3 15 31

3 6 4 2 12 43

4 9 6 1 16 59

5 9 6 2 17 76

6 8 6 5 19 95

7 8 6 M 14 109

8 6 2 1 9 118

9 7 5 1 13 131

10 3 3 M 6 137

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 137

Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Séries 1+2: 301

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

3C

BALLAGNY ANTOINE

815176L

MURET 1

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 8 28 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 10 7 7 24 104

5 10 9 7 26 130

6 9 9 7 25 155

7 10 8 7 25 180

8 10 10 9 29 209

9 10 8 8 26 235

10 10 10 9 29 264

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 7 7 23 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 9 9 8 26 106

5 9 8 7 24 130

6 9 8 4 21 151

7 9 8 8 25 176

8 9 9 8 26 202

9 9 7 5 21 223

10 10 8 7 25 248

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 248

Total 10 14 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

3D

DUCLOS CAMILLE

949756U

MURET

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20

2 9 8 6 23 43

3 10 9 7 26 69

4 9 9 7 25 94

5 10 8 7 25 119

6 9 8 6 23 142

7 10 9 7 26 168

8 9 9 8 26 194

9 10 10 7 27 221

10 10 10 8 28 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 8 28 54

3 9 7 7 23 77

4 10 9 8 27 104

5 10 8 8 26 130

6 9 8 8 25 155

7 10 8 6 24 179

8 9 8 8 25 204

9 10 8 8 26 230

10 8 8 7 23 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 253

Total 10 13 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 502

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

4A

GRUAU LAURENCE

920051F

TOULOUSE TAC 1

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 10 8 7 25 52

3 8 7 6 21 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 10 9 9 28 128

6 10 9 9 28 156

7 10 9 7 26 182

8 10 9 7 26 208

9 8 8 5 21 229

10 9 9 6 24 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 7 6 22 48

3 10 8 7 25 73

4 8 8 6 22 95

5 7 6 1 14 109

6 9 9 9 27 136

7 10 8 6 24 160

8 9 9 7 25 185

9 9 6 5 20 205

10 7 7 6 20 225

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 225

Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 478

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

4B

MOTHE GUILHEM

802014E

BALMA 1

JHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 8 27 52

3 9 8 7 24 76

4 10 9 8 27 103

5 10 9 8 27 130

6 8 6 6 20 150

7 8 8 7 23 173

8 8 8 8 24 197

9 10 9 8 27 224

10 10 8 7 25 249

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 5 25 25

2 10 10 8 28 53

3 8 8 8 24 77

4 9 8 8 25 102

5 10 8 7 25 127

6 10 9 8 27 154

7 10 9 8 27 181

8 10 10 9 29 210

9 10 9 8 27 237

10 10 9 7 26 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 263

Total 10 16 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 512

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

4C

CASSE COLETTE

834716A

SAINT GAUDENS 2

SVFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 8 6 6 20 43

3 8 8 5 21 64

4 9 7 7 23 87

5 10 7 6 23 110

6 9 9 5 23 133

7 8 7 4 19 152

8 9 8 6 23 175

9 9 8 8 25 200

10 8 7 5 20 220

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 2 M 12 12

2 9 8 7 24 36

3 9 8 7 24 60

4 9 9 3 21 81

5 10 8 6 24 105

6 8 7 6 21 126

7 10 7 5 22 148

8 9 7 4 20 168

9 7 4 3 14 182

10 7 4 1 12 194

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 194

Total 10 5 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 414

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

4D

ROUSSEL LAURENT

741187N

CUGNAUX 2

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 8 28 52

3 10 10 10 30 82

4 9 8 7 24 106

5 8 8 8 24 130

6 10 8 6 24 154

7 10 8 7 25 179

8 9 8 7 24 203

9 9 8 8 25 228

10 9 8 6 23 251

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 251

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 4 22 22

2 10 7 6 23 45

3 8 8 6 22 67

4 10 9 8 27 94

5 8 7 4 19 113

6 8 8 6 22 135

7 10 9 8 27 162

8 9 7 5 21 183

9 8 7 7 22 205

10 10 7 7 24 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 229

Total 10 11 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 480

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

5A

REGAUD GAETAN

890865G

TOULOUSE TAC 1

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10

2 8 7 6 21 31

3 9 7 7 23 54

4 6 6 5 17 71

5 6 3 1 10 81

6 8 7 3 18 99

7 7 6 6 19 118

8 7 6 5 18 136

9 10 9 5 24 160

10 6 6 5 17 177

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 177

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 4 19 19

2 7 6 2 15 34

3 6 6 4 16 50

4 8 5 4 17 67

5 8 4 4 16 83

6 9 9 4 22 105

7 6 6 5 17 122

8 8 7 1 16 138

9 9 4 3 16 154

10 8 6 5 19 173

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 173

Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 350

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

5B

THIEUW GAEL

765610K

BALMA 1

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 8 8 7 23 46

3 10 9 9 28 74

4 8 8 7 23 97

5 9 9 6 24 121

6 10 9 7 26 147

7 10 9 7 26 173

8 10 7 6 23 196

9 10 8 5 23 219

10 9 9 7 25 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 9 8 7 24 49

3 9 8 7 24 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 9 8 7 24 124

6 9 9 7 25 149

7 8 8 6 22 171

8 10 8 7 25 196

9 10 8 6 24 220

10 10 10 10 30 250

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 250

Total 10 11 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

5C

DESBROSSES JEAN FRANCOIS

448651P

SAINT GAUDENS 2

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 9 8 6 23 46

3 10 9 9 28 74

4 10 8 8 26 100

5 10 9 9 28 128

6 10 9 8 27 155

7 9 9 8 26 181

8 10 8 8 26 207

9 10 9 8 27 234

10 9 8 7 24 258

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 258

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 9 29 53

3 10 8 7 25 78

4 9 8 8 25 103

5 10 9 6 25 128

6 10 9 8 27 155

7 10 9 9 28 183

8 9 9 6 24 207

9 9 8 8 25 232

10 8 8 8 24 256

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 256

Total 10 12 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 514

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

5D

PETIT-CLAUSTRE NATHALIE

918770N

BLAGNAC

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 4 4 2 10 10

2 10 6 6 22 32

3 7 6 5 18 50

4 9 8 4 21 71

5 10 9 7 26 97

6 9 8 8 25 122

7 9 7 5 21 143

8 9 8 8 25 168

9 9 9 8 26 194

10 10 9 7 26 220

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 220

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 6 4 17 17

2 9 9 9 27 44

3 10 9 8 27 71

4 8 7 3 18 89

5 10 7 1 18 107

6 9 9 6 24 131

7 9 7 7 23 154

8 9 6 5 20 174

9 9 6 6 21 195

10 7 6 5 18 213

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 213

Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 433

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

6A

LAYDIER CHRISTIAN

841311U

MURET 1

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 6 6 22 22

2 7 7 6 20 42

3 7 7 5 19 61

4 8 8 7 23 84

5 7 7 4 18 102

6 10 7 7 24 126

7 9 6 6 21 147

8 9 9 7 25 172

9 8 7 6 21 193

10 9 8 6 23 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 9 8 7 24 45

3 9 7 6 22 67

4 10 9 8 27 94

5 9 9 8 26 120

6 9 8 5 22 142

7 10 8 8 26 168

8 8 6 4 18 186

9 8 7 7 22 208

10 9 9 6 24 232

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 232

Total 10 4 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 448

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

6B

VIGAND CLEMENT

807114Y

BALMA 1

JHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 10 9 9 28 111

5 10 10 8 28 139

6 9 9 8 26 165

7 10 10 8 28 193

8 10 10 9 29 222

9 10 10 7 27 249

10 9 9 8 26 275

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 275

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 10 9 6 25 46

3 10 10 9 29 75

4 10 10 8 28 103

5 9 9 8 26 129

6 9 9 9 27 156

7 9 8 7 24 180

8 9 9 9 27 207

9 10 9 9 28 235

10 10 9 6 25 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 260

Total 10 19 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

6C

EYCHENNE HUGO

798743Z

SAINT GAUDENS 1

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 9 8 8 25 48

3 10 8 7 25 73

4 7 7 6 20 93

5 9 7 6 22 115

6 7 7 6 20 135

7 10 9 8 27 162

8 9 7 7 23 185

9 10 9 7 26 211

10 7 7 6 20 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 10 8 8 26 51

3 9 4 3 16 67

4 9 7 5 21 88

5 10 7 7 24 112

6 10 9 8 27 139

7 9 8 8 25 164

8 8 8 5 21 185

9 10 9 8 27 212

10 10 9 4 23 235

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 235

Total 10 10 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 466

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

6D

DEDIEU HENRI

845281J

CUGNAUX 1

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 6 24 24

2 10 9 7 26 50

3 10 9 9 28 78

4 10 8 7 25 103

5 9 9 8 26 129

6 10 8 7 25 154

7 10 7 7 24 178

8 9 9 7 25 203

9 9 8 7 24 227

10 10 9 8 27 254

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 254

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 6 23 23

2 10 9 9 28 51

3 9 8 7 24 75

4 9 9 8 26 101

5 10 9 8 27 128

6 9 9 8 26 154

7 7 7 6 20 174

8 10 7 7 24 198

9 9 8 8 25 223

10 10 9 8 27 250

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 250

Total 10 11 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 504

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

7A

VILLANTI MICHEL

863758T

BLAGNAC 3

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 5 24 50

3 9 9 6 24 74

4 8 8 7 23 97

5 10 7 7 24 121

6 10 9 7 26 147

7 10 9 6 25 172

8 9 9 8 26 198

9 10 9 8 27 225

10 10 9 9 28 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 6 24 24

2 9 9 8 26 50

3 8 7 5 20 70

4 10 9 9 28 98

5 10 7 6 23 121

6 10 9 5 24 145

7 9 8 8 25 170

8 8 8 6 22 192

9 8 6 5 19 211

10 10 9 7 26 237

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 237

Total 10 11 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

7B

JARRY ADRIEN

914976P

MURET 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 8 7 23 51

3 10 8 8 26 77

4 9 9 5 23 100

5 10 6 5 21 121

6 9 8 8 25 146

7 10 9 8 27 173

8 8 7 5 20 193

9 9 8 6 23 216

10 10 8 5 23 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 239

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 8 7 7 22 50

3 7 7 7 21 71

4 8 8 7 23 94

5 8 8 7 23 117

6 9 9 7 25 142

7 10 8 6 24 166

8 9 8 8 25 191

9 10 9 6 25 216

10 9 9 6 24 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240

Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 479

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

7C

DESGRANGE CHARLES

803460B

BALMA 1

CHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 10 8 28 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 9 9 7 25 105

5 9 9 7 25 130

6 9 9 8 26 156

7 10 9 9 28 184

8 9 9 8 26 210

9 10 9 8 27 237

10 9 8 7 24 261

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 8 8 8 24 51

3 9 9 6 24 75

4 9 7 6 22 97

5 10 10 8 28 125

6 10 8 6 24 149

7 10 10 9 29 178

8 10 9 7 26 204

9 10 8 8 26 230

10 9 8 8 25 255

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 255

Total 10 13 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 516

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

7D

EYCHENNE NADINE

439709V

SAINT GAUDENS 1

VFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 10 9 6 25 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 9 8 8 25 102

5 9 8 7 24 126

6 8 8 7 23 149

7 10 8 7 25 174

8 10 8 8 26 200

9 9 9 8 26 226

10 10 6 4 20 246

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 9 6 24 50

3 10 10 9 29 79

4 9 8 6 23 102

5 10 10 8 28 130

6 10 9 9 28 158

7 9 9 8 26 184

8 10 9 8 27 211

9 10 8 8 26 237

10 9 8 8 25 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 262

Total 10 14 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

8A

PINCEMAIL JOSEPH

733211U

CUGNAUX 1

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 9 9 7 25 80

4 8 8 7 23 103

5 10 10 8 28 131

6 10 6 6 22 153

7 10 9 9 28 181

8 10 10 9 29 210

9 9 8 8 25 235

10 9 9 7 25 260

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 7 25 52

3 10 9 8 27 79

4 10 8 8 26 105

5 10 8 8 26 131

6 10 8 8 26 157

7 10 8 8 26 183

8 9 7 6 22 205

9 10 7 5 22 227

10 8 7 6 21 248

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 248

Total 10 16 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

8B

MAYEUR GREGORI

744721E

BLAGNAC 3

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 9 7 26 50

3 9 8 7 24 74

4 10 8 7 25 99

5 10 9 9 28 127

6 10 9 8 27 154

7 10 10 9 29 183

8 10 8 7 25 208

9 10 9 8 27 235

10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 6 25 25

2 10 10 9 29 54

3 9 7 7 23 77

4 9 9 8 26 103

5 10 10 10 30 133

6 10 8 5 23 156

7 9 8 6 23 179

8 10 10 9 29 208

9 10 9 9 28 236

10 10 9 8 27 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 263

Total 10 20 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

8C

MILLOT DI NAPOL ALEXANDRE

773851T

MURET 2

JHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 9 9 27 55

3 10 8 8 26 81

4 10 9 6 25 106

5 9 8 8 25 131

6 8 7 7 22 153

7 8 8 7 23 176

8 10 7 7 24 200

9 7 6 5 18 218

10 10 8 8 26 244

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 244

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 8 7 3 18 45

3 7 5 3 15 60

4 9 7 7 23 83

5 9 8 8 25 108

6 9 7 5 21 129

7 8 7 7 22 151

8 9 8 3 20 171

9 9 7 3 19 190

10 9 9 8 26 216

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 216

Total 10 6 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 460

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

8D

LACROIX GWENAEL

681607C

SAINT GAUDENS 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 10 8 7 25 49

3 9 9 9 27 76

4 10 9 8 27 103

5 9 6 5 20 123

6 10 9 9 28 151

7 9 8 7 24 175

8 9 8 8 25 200

9 9 9 6 24 224

10 8 7 7 22 246

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 5 23 23

2 9 8 7 24 47

3 8 8 7 23 70

4 8 7 7 22 92

5 10 6 4 20 112

6 9 8 7 24 136

7 10 10 9 29 165

8 9 8 6 23 188

9 10 9 8 27 215

10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 242

Total 10 9 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

9A

MORO CELINE

845366B

CUGNAUX 1

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 9 7 7 23 50

3 9 7 7 23 73

4 10 9 9 28 101

5 10 9 8 27 128

6 9 8 8 25 153

7 10 10 9 29 182

8 9 9 9 27 209

9 10 9 7 26 235

10 10 10 8 28 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 8 8 26 52

3 9 9 9 27 79

4 10 10 9 29 108

5 10 9 7 26 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 10 9 8 27 190

8 9 8 7 24 214

9 10 9 9 28 242

10 10 10 6 26 268

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 268

Total 10 20 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 531

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

9B

MOUYNET VALERIE

768275G

BLAGNAC 4

VFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 8 24 24

2 8 7 7 22 46

3 9 9 8 26 72

4 9 8 8 25 97

5 10 8 7 25 122

6 9 9 8 26 148

7 10 8 7 25 173

8 9 8 8 25 198

9 10 8 7 25 223

10 10 10 9 29 252

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 252

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 10 8 28 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 10 9 29 111

5 9 7 7 23 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 9 7 5 21 184

8 10 8 6 24 208

9 9 9 7 25 233

10 10 10 8 28 261

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 261

Total 10 16 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 513

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

9C

DUCLOS FREDERIC

949761Z

MURET 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 8 8 24 49

3 10 9 8 27 76

4 10 7 7 24 100

5 8 7 5 20 120

6 7 7 6 20 140

7 7 7 5 19 159

8 8 7 7 22 181

9 10 8 5 23 204

10 10 9 8 27 231

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 231

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 5 24 49

3 10 6 4 20 69

4 10 9 5 24 93

5 10 8 8 26 119

6 10 7 5 22 141

7 10 7 6 23 164

8 9 8 3 20 184

9 9 8 3 20 204

10 7 6 4 17 221

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 221

Total 10 10 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 452

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

9D

SAVIGNAC MARION

707746P

BLAGNAC 1

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 8 6 24 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 9 8 27 104

5 10 9 7 26 130

6 10 9 9 28 158

7 10 9 8 27 185

8 9 9 7 25 210

9 9 8 6 23 233

10 9 9 9 27 260

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 260

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 8 8 26 51

3 8 7 5 20 71

4 9 7 6 22 93

5 5 5 3 13 106

6 9 7 4 20 126

7 10 9 8 27 153

8 10 10 9 29 182

9 10 9 7 26 208

10 9 8 5 22 230

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 230

Total 10 12 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

10A

KAHIA CECILIA

910706Y

CUGNAUX 1

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 M 14 14

2 5 M M 5 19

3 7 6 3 16 35

4 10 10 4 24 59

5 10 8 4 22 81

6 9 7 3 19 100

7 10 6 4 20 120

8 10 5 3 18 138

9 7 5 3 15 153

10 9 6 5 20 173

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 173

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 4 20 20

2 7 3 2 12 32

3 10 7 1 18 50

4 7 7 6 20 70

5 9 5 4 18 88

6 8 7 1 16 104

7 7 7 5 19 123

8 7 7 2 16 139

9 8 8 6 22 161

10 8 8 7 23 184

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 184

Total 10 6 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 357

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

10B

MARQUILLANES JEANLUC

863786Y

BLAGNAC 2

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 3 18 18

2 10 7 5 22 40

3 9 8 5 22 62

4 9 7 6 22 84

5 8 8 8 24 108

6 10 5 4 19 127

7 8 7 7 22 149

8 9 9 7 25 174

9 10 8 6 24 198

10 10 7 7 24 222

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 222

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 9 9 7 25 47

3 8 8 8 24 71

4 10 9 7 26 97

5 9 8 7 24 121

6 9 9 5 23 144

7 9 7 6 22 166

8 9 9 7 25 191

9 9 8 8 25 216

10 9 9 6 24 240

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 240

Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

10C

KOWALSKI STEPHANE

952533M

MURET 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 9 9 7 25 51

3 9 9 6 24 75

4 10 9 7 26 101

5 10 9 5 24 125

6 10 8 7 25 150

7 9 9 8 26 176

8 10 9 9 28 204

9 10 10 8 28 232

10 10 10 9 29 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 261

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 7 26 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 10 9 9 28 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 10 9 8 27 163

7 10 8 7 25 188

8 10 10 6 26 214

9 10 9 9 28 242

10 10 10 10 30 272

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 12 Série 2: 272

Total 10 21 Total 9 24 Séries 1+2: 533

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

10D

SALANDINI GERARD

751927M

SAINT GAUDENS 2

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 9 9 6 24 52

3 10 10 9 29 81

4 8 8 5 21 102

5 6 6 5 17 119

6 9 8 7 24 143

7 8 8 7 23 166

8 7 6 3 16 182

9 9 7 7 23 205

10 9 8 7 24 229

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 229

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 9 8 6 23 42

3 10 9 5 24 66

4 10 7 5 22 88

5 8 5 5 18 106

6 10 8 6 24 130

7 10 7 7 24 154

8 9 9 7 25 179

9 8 5 5 18 197

10 9 8 6 23 220

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 220

Total 10 8 Total 9 11 Séries 1+2: 449

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

11A

COLLONGUES CEDRIC

820265T

BALMA 2

JHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 10 9 8 27 107

5 9 8 8 25 132

6 9 8 8 25 157

7 10 9 9 28 185

8 10 10 8 28 213

9 10 9 9 28 241

10 9 8 7 24 265

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 265

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 7 24 24

2 9 7 7 23 47

3 9 8 8 25 72

4 10 7 6 23 95

5 9 8 7 24 119

6 9 9 9 27 146

7 10 8 6 24 170

8 9 8 6 23 193

9 9 7 7 23 216

10 8 8 8 24 240

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 240

Total 10 10 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 505

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

11B

JOUNIN VICTOR

719515G

TOULOUSE TAC 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 6 6 21 21

2 9 9 8 26 47

3 9 9 M 18 65

4 10 8 7 25 90

5 10 10 8 28 118

6 10 9 7 26 144

7 9 8 7 24 168

8 10 8 6 24 192

9 9 M M 9 201

10 10 8 8 26 227

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 227

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 8 8 6 22 72

4 10 9 7 26 98

5 10 8 7 25 123

6 9 7 7 23 146

7 10 8 6 24 170

8 9 8 7 24 194

9 9 M M 9 203

10 10 8 6 24 227

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 227

Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

11C

BARBE MARIE

675131N

BALMA

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 M M 9 9

2 8 6 M 14 23

3 9 8 6 23 46

4 10 8 6 24 70

5 9 7 M 16 86

6 9 7 7 23 109

7 9 8 8 25 134

8 10 9 9 28 162

9 10 9 9 28 190

10 10 8 7 25 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 9 M 18 41

3 10 9 8 27 68

4 10 9 6 25 93

5 9 8 7 24 117

6 9 9 7 25 142

7 8 8 7 23 165

8 8 8 6 22 187

9 9 8 7 24 211

10 10 9 8 27 238

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 238

Total 10 7 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 453

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

11D

BERTONCELLO KEVIN

786857E

BLAGNAC 4

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 9 9 28 53

3 10 8 7 25 78

4 9 9 8 26 104

5 9 8 7 24 128

6 10 9 8 27 155

7 10 10 8 28 183

8 10 9 9 28 211

9 10 9 9 28 239

10 9 8 7 24 263

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 8 27 54

3 10 9 7 26 80

4 10 8 7 25 105

5 10 7 7 24 129

6 10 9 7 26 155

7 10 9 8 27 182

8 9 9 8 26 208

9 9 9 9 27 235

10 10 9 8 27 262

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 262

Total 10 15 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

12A

GOUTELARD ADRIEN

778676M

BALMA 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 10 9 7 26 47

3 9 9 8 26 73

4 10 10 9 29 102

5 10 10 9 29 131

6 10 9 9 28 159

7 9 9 7 25 184

8 10 8 8 26 210

9 9 9 7 25 235

10 10 10 8 28 263

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 263

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 9 29 58

3 9 9 M 18 76

4 10 10 8 28 104

5 10 10 8 28 132

6 10 10 9 29 161

7 10 9 9 28 189

8 9 9 7 25 214

9 10 7 6 23 237

10 10 9 6 25 262

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 262

Total 10 22 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

12B

VIDAL NICOLAS

418333K

BLAGNAC 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 9 29 59

3 10 9 8 27 86

4 10 9 8 27 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 9 9 28 169

7 10 9 8 27 196

8 10 9 9 28 224

9 10 10 9 29 253

10 10 10 10 30 283

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 10 10 30 60

3 10 10 9 29 89

4 9 9 9 27 116

5 10 10 9 29 145

6 10 10 10 30 175

7 9 9 9 27 202

8 10 9 8 27 229

9 10 10 10 30 259

10 10 9 9 28 287

Nb 10 18 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 287

Total 10 34 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 570

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

12C

BORDES JEANLUC

350398T

MURET 1

SVHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 6 24 50

3 10 9 9 28 78

4 10 8 8 26 104

5 9 9 8 26 130

6 10 10 8 28 158

7 10 10 7 27 185

8 9 8 8 25 210

9 10 10 9 29 239

10 10 M M 10 249

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 10 30 56

3 9 8 8 25 81

4 10 9 7 26 107

5 10 10 8 28 135

6 10 9 7 26 161

7 9 9 8 26 187

8 10 9 M 19 206

9 10 9 8 27 233

10 10 9 7 26 259

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 259

Total 10 19 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

12D

COMMEYNE ERIC

864962B

BLAGNAC 4

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 10 9 29 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 8 7 25 109

5 9 8 8 25 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 8 8 8 24 187

8 10 8 8 26 213

9 10 9 9 28 241

10 10 9 8 27 268

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 268

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 10 10 10 30 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 8 8 7 23 133

6 10 8 7 25 158

7 10 8 8 26 184

8 10 8 8 26 210

9 10 10 9 29 239

10 10 10 8 28 267

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 267

Total 10 22 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

13A

GARRABE DAMIEN

454400N

BLAGNAC 1

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 9 8 8 25 82

4 10 10 9 29 111

5 10 10 9 29 140

6 10 9 9 28 168

7 10 9 8 27 195

8 10 9 8 27 222

9 9 9 8 26 248

10 10 10 8 28 276

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 10 9 29 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 10 9 29 113

5 10 10 9 29 142

6 10 10 8 28 170

7 10 9 7 26 196

8 10 9 8 27 223

9 10 9 9 28 251

10 10 10 9 29 280

Nb 10 16 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 280

Total 10 29 Total 9 19 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

13B

ESCANDE GUILLAUME

463693P

TOULOUSE TAC 1

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 8 28 57

3 8 8 8 24 81

4 9 8 7 24 105

5 10 9 8 27 132

6 10 9 8 27 159

7 10 10 7 27 186

8 10 10 7 27 213

9 10 8 8 26 239

10 10 10 10 30 269

Nb 10 14 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 10 9 29 55

3 10 10 9 29 84

4 10 10 9 29 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 10 8 28 169

7 10 9 7 26 195

8 10 9 8 27 222

9 10 8 8 26 248

10 10 7 6 23 271

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 271

Total 10 27 Total 9 13 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

13C

GARRABE MARLYSE

613680U

BLAGNAC 1

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 9 7 26 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 10 9 8 27 107

5 9 7 7 23 130

6 9 9 7 25 155

7 10 10 10 30 185

8 9 8 8 25 210

9 10 9 M 19 229

10 9 9 6 24 253

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 6 24 51

3 10 8 6 24 75

4 10 8 7 25 100

5 9 8 6 23 123

6 10 9 6 25 148

7 10 9 8 27 175

8 9 8 M 17 192

9 9 8 8 25 217

10 9 8 M 17 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 234

Total 10 12 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

13D

DESPALLES FREDERIC

911415U

MURET 1

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 6 26 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 10 9 29 111

5 10 9 9 28 139

6 9 9 7 25 164

7 10 8 8 26 190

8 9 8 8 25 215

9 10 8 8 26 241

10 9 8 8 25 266

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 10 7 27 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 10 9 8 27 110

5 9 8 8 25 135

6 10 10 10 30 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 10 9 8 27 219

9 10 9 8 27 246

10 10 10 8 28 274

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 274

Total 10 21 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

14A

CARRAZE MICHEL

623761B

BLAGNAC 3

VHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 8 8 26 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 9 8 7 24 105

5 8 8 6 22 127

6 9 6 6 21 148

7 9 7 7 23 171

8 9 9 7 25 196

9 9 9 8 26 222

10 10 9 9 28 250

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 250

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 9 8 7 24 46

3 9 9 9 27 73

4 8 8 7 23 96

5 8 8 8 24 120

6 10 9 8 27 147

7 9 7 6 22 169

8 10 9 8 27 196

9 9 7 6 22 218

10 10 8 8 26 244

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 244

Total 10 7 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 494

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

14B

MASCARIN VINCENT

749309S

BALMA 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 7 26 54

3 10 9 8 27 81

4 9 8 8 25 106

5 9 8 8 25 131

6 8 8 7 23 154

7 10 9 9 28 182

8 9 9 8 26 208

9 10 8 7 25 233

10 9 9 8 26 259

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 259

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 8 8 26 52

3 10 9 7 26 78

4 9 9 M 18 96

5 10 10 9 29 125

6 8 8 8 24 149

7 10 9 9 28 177

8 10 9 9 28 205

9 7 6 6 19 224

10 10 9 9 28 252

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 252

Total 10 14 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 511

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

14C

MIGNON JEROME

283822C

TOULOUSE TAC 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 9 9 8 26 51

3 10 8 8 26 77

4 9 9 8 26 103

5 10 10 9 29 132

6 10 10 9 29 161

7 9 9 8 26 187

8 9 9 8 26 213

9 10 9 9 28 241

10 9 8 6 23 264

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 264

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 8 28 28

2 10 9 8 27 55

3 10 9 8 27 82

4 9 8 7 24 106

5 10 9 8 27 133

6 10 10 9 29 162

7 10 10 6 26 188

8 9 9 8 26 214

9 8 8 7 23 237

10 10 8 6 24 261

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 261

Total 10 16 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 525

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

14D

VOISIN VINCENT

403388R

BALMA 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 7 27 27

2 10 9 8 27 54

3 10 7 M 17 71

4 10 9 8 27 98

5 10 9 8 27 125

6 10 9 8 27 152

7 10 10 7 27 179

8 10 8 8 26 205

9 9 8 8 25 230

10 10 9 8 27 257

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 257

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 9 8 8 25 53

3 10 10 8 28 81

4 10 10 7 27 108

5 10 10 8 28 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 10 9 M 19 182

8 10 9 9 28 210

9 10 9 8 27 237

10 10 9 7 26 263

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 263

Total 10 22 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 520

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

15A

BENHAMI AZIZA

817722D

CUGNAUX 2

SFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 9 9 27 52

3 9 8 7 24 76

4 9 8 7 24 100

5 10 7 6 23 123

6 9 9 9 27 150

7 9 9 7 25 175

8 9 9 M 18 193

9 9 8 8 25 218

10 10 10 8 28 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 246

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 7 M 17 17

2 10 10 9 29 46

3 10 8 8 26 72

4 8 7 M 15 87

5 9 7 7 23 110

6 9 7 6 22 132

7 8 7 M 15 147

8 10 7 M 17 164

9 10 9 8 27 191

10 9 8 8 25 216

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 216

Total 10 10 Total 9 18 Séries 1+2: 462

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

15B

COUCOULLE PIERRE

320889T

BLAGNAC 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 10 9 9 28 54

3 9 9 8 26 80

4 10 10 7 27 107

5 10 10 8 28 135

6 10 10 8 28 163

7 10 9 8 27 190

8 10 10 10 30 220

9 9 9 8 26 246

10 10 8 7 25 271

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 10 9 9 28 51

3 10 7 7 24 75

4 10 10 9 29 104

5 9 9 8 26 130

6 10 9 8 27 157

7 9 9 9 27 184

8 9 9 8 26 210

9 10 8 8 26 236

10 10 9 9 28 264

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 264

Total 10 20 Total 9 20 Séries 1+2: 535

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

15C

MASCARIN STEPHANE

786071A

BALMA

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 8 7 24 50

3 10 9 7 26 76

4 9 8 8 25 101

5 9 9 8 26 127

6 10 8 7 25 152

7 8 7 6 21 173

8 9 9 8 26 199

9 10 9 8 27 226

10 10 10 7 27 253

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 M 18 18

2 9 8 M 17 35

3 9 8 8 25 60

4 7 7 7 21 81

5 8 7 7 22 103

6 9 9 8 26 129

7 10 10 10 30 159

8 8 8 6 22 181

9 9 9 8 26 207

10 9 9 9 27 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 234

Total 10 10 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 487

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

15D

OCHI OUSSEMA

844107H

TOULOUSE TAC 2

SHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 6 21 21

2 9 8 8 25 46

3 10 8 7 25 71

4 8 8 7 23 94

5 10 10 8 28 122

6 9 9 M 18 140

7 9 9 9 27 167

8 7 7 7 21 188

9 10 9 8 27 215

10 10 9 8 27 242

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 8 6 23 49

3 10 8 8 26 75

4 10 9 9 28 103

5 10 10 8 28 131

6 10 8 6 24 155

7 10 8 8 26 181

8 10 9 7 26 207

9 10 9 8 27 234

10 10 9 8 27 261

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 261

Total 10 14 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 503

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

16A

DESCOURVIERES BENOIT

764285V

PECHBONNIEU

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 10 10 30 57

3 10 10 9 29 86

4 10 9 9 28 114

5 10 9 9 28 142

6 10 9 9 28 170

7 10 9 9 28 198

8 10 9 9 28 226

9 10 9 9 28 254

10 10 10 9 29 283

Nb 10 13 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 283

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 9 9 6 24 107

5 9 9 9 27 134

6 10 10 9 29 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 10 9 8 27 217

9 10 10 9 29 246

10 10 9 8 27 273

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 19 Série 2: 273

Total 10 21 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

16B

OUTAO MALI

845358T

CUGNAUX

SFCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 6 24 50

3 10 9 8 27 77

4 10 9 9 28 105

5 9 9 9 27 132

6 9 9 8 26 158

7 10 10 7 27 185

8 10 8 7 25 210

9 10 9 8 27 237

10 9 9 7 25 262

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 15 Série 1: 262

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 9 9 8 26 79

4 9 9 7 25 104

5 10 9 M 19 123

6 10 9 7 26 149

7 9 9 9 27 176

8 9 9 7 25 201

9 9 8 M 17 218

10 9 9 9 27 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 245

Total 10 9 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 507

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

16C

DARBAS SERGE

912600G

MURET

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 9 8 8 25 108

5 9 9 8 26 134

6 9 9 9 27 161

7 9 9 7 25 186

8 9 9 9 27 213

9 10 9 9 28 241

10 9 9 8 26 267

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 267

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 9 9 28 82

4 10 9 8 27 109

5 10 10 10 30 139

6 10 10 9 29 168

7 10 10 9 29 197

8 9 8 7 24 221

9 9 9 8 26 247

10 9 9 8 26 273

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 14 Série 2: 273

Total 10 13 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 540

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

16D

WOOCHIT JEWVEETA

852287Z

TOULOUSE TAC

SFCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 8 26 53

3 10 9 9 28 81

4 10 9 8 27 108

5 10 9 9 28 136

6 9 9 7 25 161

7 8 8 6 22 183

8 8 8 7 23 206

9 9 8 M 17 223

10 8 7 7 22 245

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 245

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 8 7 24 51

3 10 8 8 26 77

4 9 9 M 18 95

5 7 6 M 13 108

6 9 8 8 25 133

7 10 9 7 26 159

8 8 M M 8 167

9 8 6 6 20 187

10 9 7 6 22 209

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 209

Total 10 5 Total 9 22 Séries 1+2: 454

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

17A

CARIE GUY

794161U

PECHBONNIEU

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 10 9 M 19 129

6 10 9 9 28 157

7 9 9 9 27 184

8 9 9 9 27 211

9 10 9 9 28 239

10 9 9 9 27 266

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 24 Série 1: 266

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 9 9 9 27 54

3 10 10 9 29 83

4 10 9 6 25 108

5 10 10 9 29 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 10 10 9 29 221

9 9 9 9 27 248

10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 2: 276

Total 10 14 Total 9 44 Séries 1+2: 542

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

17B

ZAHONERO MICHEL

015819V

CUGNAUX

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 9 9 28 81

4 9 9 9 27 108

5 9 9 9 27 135

6 10 9 9 28 163

7 9 9 8 26 189

8 10 9 9 28 217

9 9 9 8 26 243

10 10 10 8 28 271

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 10 10 30 86

4 9 9 8 26 112

5 9 9 9 27 139

6 10 9 9 28 167

7 10 9 9 28 195

8 9 9 9 27 222

9 10 9 9 28 250

10 10 8 M 18 268

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 268

Total 10 14 Total 9 39 Séries 1+2: 539

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

17C

DUPRAT JULIEN

889316Y

MURET

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 10 9 29 82

4 9 9 9 27 109

5 10 9 9 28 137

6 9 9 9 27 164

7 10 9 9 28 192

8 10 10 9 29 221

9 10 9 9 28 249

10 10 10 9 29 278

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 9 9 28 80

4 9 9 9 27 107

5 9 9 9 27 134

6 10 9 9 28 162

7 10 9 8 27 189

8 10 9 9 28 217

9 10 9 9 28 245

10 9 9 9 27 272

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 272

Total 10 14 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

17D

LE GOFF LAURENT

063739G

TOULOUSE TAC

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 10 10 8 28 112

5 10 9 9 28 140

6 9 9 8 26 166

7 10 10 8 28 194

8 10 9 9 28 222

9 9 9 9 27 249

10 10 9 9 28 277

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 8 27 82

4 10 9 8 27 109

5 10 9 8 27 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 10 9 8 27 191

8 10 10 9 29 220

9 10 9 9 28 248

10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 16 Série 2: 276

Total 10 20 Total 9 33 Séries 1+2: 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

18A

BARBIER YANNICK

353023W

PECHBONNIEU

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 9 28 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 10 10 9 29 139

6 10 10 9 29 168

7 9 9 9 27 195

8 10 9 9 28 223

9 10 9 9 28 251

10 10 9 9 28 279

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 21 Série 1: 279

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 10 30 30

2 10 9 9 28 58

3 10 10 10 30 88

4 10 10 9 29 117

5 10 10 9 29 146

6 9 9 9 27 173

7 10 10 9 29 202

8 10 9 9 28 230

9 9 9 9 27 257

10 10 9 9 28 285

Nb 10 15 Nb 9 15 Série 2: 285

Total 10 24 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 564

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

18B

GERARD MATHIEU

922536G

MURET

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 9 9 9 27 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 10 10 9 29 109

5 9 9 9 27 136

6 10 9 9 28 164

7 9 9 9 27 191

8 9 9 8 26 217

9 10 9 8 27 244

10 9 9 9 27 271

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 271

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 7 26 53

3 10 9 9 28 81

4 10 10 9 29 110

5 9 9 8 26 136

6 9 9 9 27 163

7 9 9 9 27 190

8 9 9 9 27 217

9 10 10 9 29 246

10 9 9 9 27 273

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 22 Série 2: 273

Total 10 12 Total 9 41 Séries 1+2: 544

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

18C

PETRUS MARC

736585L

PECHBONNIEU

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 9 9 8 26 52

3 10 10 10 30 82

4 10 9 9 28 110

5 9 9 9 27 137

6 10 9 9 28 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 9 9 8 26 218

9 10 9 9 28 246

10 10 9 9 28 274

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 20 Série 1: 274

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 9 28 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 9 9 8 26 111

5 10 9 9 28 139

6 10 9 9 28 167

7 10 9 9 28 195

8 9 9 8 26 221

9 9 9 8 26 247

10 10 10 9 29 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 276

Total 10 16 Total 9 38 Séries 1+2: 550

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

18D

PERUZZETTO PIERRE

618914H

TOULOUSE TAC

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 10 9 29 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 9 9 9 27 111

5 10 9 9 28 139

6 10 9 8 27 166

7 9 9 9 27 193

8 9 8 8 25 218

9 10 10 10 30 248

10 10 9 9 28 276

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 276

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 10 30 58

3 10 10 9 29 87

4 9 9 8 26 113

5 10 9 9 28 141

6 10 9 9 28 169

7 9 9 9 27 196

8 10 9 9 28 224

9 10 9 9 28 252

10 10 9 9 28 280

Nb 10 11 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 280

Total 10 20 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 556

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

19A

AUBERT CHRISTIAN

736121G

PECHBONNIEU

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 10 9 29 57

3 10 9 9 28 85

4 10 10 9 29 114

5 10 9 8 27 141

6 10 9 9 28 169

7 9 9 9 27 196

8 9 9 9 27 223

9 10 9 9 28 251

10 10 9 8 27 278

Nb 10 10 Nb 9 18 Série 1: 278

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 10 9 8 27 80

4 9 9 9 27 107

5 10 9 9 28 135

6 9 9 9 27 162

7 9 9 9 27 189

8 10 10 9 29 218

9 10 10 10 30 248

10 9 9 9 27 275

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 275

Total 10 19 Total 9 36 Séries 1+2: 553

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

19B

BARBARESCO MARC

926591P

MURET

SHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 8 27 83

4 10 10 9 29 112

5 9 9 9 27 139

6 9 9 9 27 166

7 10 9 9 28 194

8 10 10 10 30 224

9 10 10 9 29 253

10 10 9 9 28 281

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 17 Série 1: 281

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 9 27 27

2 10 9 9 28 55

3 10 9 6 25 80

4 10 10 9 29 109

5 10 10 9 29 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 9 8 27 220

9 9 9 9 27 247

10 10 9 8 27 274

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 18 Série 2: 274

Total 10 21 Total 9 35 Séries 1+2: 555

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

19C

DEDIEU GILLES

729085J

CUGNAUX

VHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 10 9 9 28 84

4 9 9 8 26 110

5 9 9 8 26 136

6 10 10 9 29 165

7 9 9 9 27 192

8 10 10 9 29 221

9 10 10 9 29 250

10 9 9 9 27 277

Nb 10 9 Nb 9 19 Série 1: 277

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 9 28 28

2 10 9 9 28 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 9 9 9 27 110

5 10 9 9 28 138

6 9 9 9 27 165

7 10 9 9 28 193

8 10 9 9 28 221

9 9 9 8 26 247

10 10 9 9 28 275

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 23 Série 2: 275

Total 10 15 Total 9 42 Séries 1+2: 552

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 1

19D

PAGANIN JEAN-MARIE

797283M

LAVAUR

SVHCO

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 10 9 9 28 57

3 9 9 8 26 83

4 9 9 8 26 109

5 9 9 7 25 134

6 9 9 9 27 161

7 9 9 9 27 188

8 9 9 8 26 214

9 9 9 9 27 241

10 10 9 9 28 269

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 22 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 9 29 29

2 9 9 9 27 56

3 9 9 9 27 83

4 10 10 9 29 112

5 9 9 9 27 139

6 10 9 9 28 167

7 10 9 9 28 195

8 10 9 9 28 223

9 10 9 9 28 251

10 9 9 8 26 277

Nb 10 8 Nb 9 21 Série 2: 277

Total 10 12 Total 9 43 Séries 1+2: 546

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

1A

DUBLOIS DAVID

891380S

BEAUMONT DE LOMAGNE

PHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 M M M 0 0

2 M M M 0 0

3 5 M M 5 5

4 3 1 M 4 9

5 M M M 0 9

6 6 M M 6 15

7 3 M M 3 18

8 3 2 M 5 23

9 10 6 M 16 39

10 8 2 M 10 49

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 49

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 1 M 8 8

2 7 6 2 15 23

3 6 5 1 12 35

4 9 5 M 14 49

5 6 4 4 14 63

6 9 3 2 14 77

7 9 1 M 10 87

8 8 3 2 13 100

9 9 M M 9 109

10 4 3 M 7 116

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 116

Total 10 1 Total 9 4 Séries 1+2: 165

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

2A

BEHAR--BEZ AMAYA

863806V

BLAGNAC

BFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 7 7 6 20 46

3 10 7 6 23 69

4 8 7 7 22 91

5 9 9 7 25 116

6 9 8 7 24 140

7 10 10 8 28 168

8 9 8 5 22 190

9 10 10 8 28 218

10 9 8 7 24 242

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 242

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 7 7 21 21

2 9 8 6 23 44

3 9 8 5 22 66

4 10 9 7 26 92

5 9 8 8 25 117

6 8 8 3 19 136

7 9 9 9 27 163

8 10 7 6 23 186

9 10 10 6 26 212

10 10 9 8 27 239

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239

Total 10 11 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 481

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

2B

BOGGIONE LUCAS

843799Y

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 7 23 23

2 9 8 8 25 48

3 9 8 7 24 72

4 7 7 7 21 93

5 9 7 5 21 114

6 10 7 5 22 136

7 10 9 8 27 163

8 10 8 8 26 189

9 10 8 7 25 214

10 9 7 6 22 236

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 236

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 7 26 26

2 10 8 7 25 51

3 9 8 5 22 73

4 10 9 8 27 100

5 9 8 7 24 124

6 9 8 6 23 147

7 10 9 8 27 174

8 10 9 9 28 202

9 10 8 7 25 227

10 9 8 8 25 252

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 9 Série 2: 252

Total 10 10 Total 9 14 Séries 1+2: 488

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

2C

FERNANDEZ PUIG YANN

892489X

BLAGNAC

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 6 M 12 12

2 4 3 2 9 21

3 9 6 M 15 36

4 9 7 2 18 54

5 10 3 3 16 70

6 7 7 6 20 90

7 7 7 3 17 107

8 9 8 2 19 126

9 8 7 2 17 143

10 8 8 1 17 160

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 160

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 6 20 20

2 9 6 1 16 36

3 7 7 7 21 57

4 10 8 7 25 82

5 7 6 4 17 99

6 4 3 2 9 108

7 6 3 1 10 118

8 5 4 M 9 127

9 9 7 M 16 143

10 8 5 1 14 157

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 157

Total 10 2 Total 9 5 Séries 1+2: 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

2D

TOPPAN BENJAMIN

892766Y

FRONTON

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 3 M 10 10

2 7 6 5 18 28

3 9 8 7 24 52

4 10 8 6 24 76

5 9 8 8 25 101

6 10 10 1 21 122

7 9 7 7 23 145

8 8 7 4 19 164

9 8 7 6 21 185

10 8 7 6 21 206

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 206

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 10 10 5 25 39

3 10 10 9 29 68

4 9 5 2 16 84

5 10 8 4 22 106

6 10 9 3 22 128

7 8 7 6 21 149

8 9 7 3 19 168

9 9 8 6 23 191

10 6 6 1 13 204

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 204

Total 10 9 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 410

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

3A

BUNOZ EVAN

864629P

CUGNAUX

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 9 9 6 24 48

3 10 9 7 26 74

4 9 9 8 26 100

5 8 7 M 15 115

6 10 9 8 27 142

7 9 8 3 20 162

8 9 9 7 25 187

9 9 8 7 24 211

10 9 8 7 24 235

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 235

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 10 8 7 25 50

3 10 8 7 25 75

4 9 8 7 24 99

5 9 8 8 25 124

6 8 8 7 23 147

7 9 8 8 25 172

8 8 8 8 24 196

9 9 8 8 25 221

10 10 8 8 26 247

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 247

Total 10 5 Total 9 17 Séries 1+2: 482

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

3B

DELRIEU ANATOLE

837665F

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 10 8 4 22 44

3 9 9 7 25 69

4 8 6 6 20 89

5 10 8 5 23 112

6 9 8 6 23 135

7 9 8 6 23 158

8 10 7 7 24 182

9 10 9 8 27 209

10 9 8 8 25 234

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 234

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 4 21 21

2 10 9 7 26 47

3 9 8 8 25 72

4 8 7 6 21 93

5 8 8 7 23 116

6 9 8 7 24 140

7 10 9 4 23 163

8 9 9 8 26 189

9 10 9 8 27 216

10 10 8 5 23 239

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 239

Total 10 8 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 473

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

3C

BARRUE ALEXIS

861295R

BLAGNAC

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 8 6 22 22

2 9 6 4 19 41

3 9 8 7 24 65

4 8 7 5 20 85

5 9 8 4 21 106

6 10 9 7 26 132

7 10 7 5 22 154

8 8 3 2 13 167

9 10 10 8 28 195

10 9 6 5 20 215

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 215

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 8 25 25

2 8 7 7 22 47

3 7 7 1 15 62

4 9 4 2 15 77

5 7 6 3 16 93

6 10 7 7 24 117

7 10 6 1 17 134

8 9 6 4 19 153

9 10 9 8 27 180

10 10 8 5 23 203

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 203

Total 10 8 Total 9 9 Séries 1+2: 418

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

3D

BOUTTIER-CAMPLO CALIXTE

894109H

CUGNAUX

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 8 7 24 24

2 7 6 6 19 43

3 9 5 4 18 61

4 8 7 3 18 79

5 10 8 8 26 105

6 10 6 1 17 122

7 10 8 8 26 148

8 9 6 2 17 165

9 8 5 1 14 179

10 10 8 3 21 200

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 200

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 7 5 5 17 17

2 7 7 5 19 36

3 10 6 4 20 56

4 8 4 4 16 72

5 5 3 2 10 82

6 7 4 M 11 93

7 10 6 4 20 113

8 8 7 4 19 132

9 5 4 M 9 141

10 10 10 7 27 168

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 168

Total 10 8 Total 9 3 Séries 1+2: 368

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

4A

LAMBERT AURIANNE

837668J

LUNION

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 9 6 25 50

3 9 7 5 21 71

4 9 9 7 25 96

5 9 8 5 22 118

6 9 7 7 23 141

7 10 10 6 26 167

8 10 10 6 26 193

9 9 9 9 27 220

10 9 9 5 23 243

Nb 10 5 Nb 9 13 Série 1: 243

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 9 8 8 25 50

3 9 8 8 25 75

4 9 9 9 27 102

5 9 9 8 26 128

6 8 7 6 21 149

7 9 9 8 26 175

8 9 9 6 24 199

9 9 9 7 25 224

10 10 8 5 23 247

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 13 Série 2: 247

Total 10 7 Total 9 26 Séries 1+2: 490

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

4B

AILLAS DORIAN

837656W

LUNION

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 7 7 6 20 45

3 7 7 5 19 64

4 6 6 6 18 82

5 10 9 4 23 105

6 8 7 6 21 126

7 9 8 7 24 150

8 10 8 5 23 173

9 8 7 5 20 193

10 9 8 6 23 216

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 216

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 8 26 26

2 8 8 5 21 47

3 9 7 6 22 69

4 7 6 6 19 88

5 9 8 7 24 112

6 9 8 7 24 136

7 9 7 7 23 159

8 9 8 7 24 183

9 7 6 5 18 201

10 8 7 7 22 223

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 223

Total 10 3 Total 9 10 Séries 1+2: 439

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

4C

GOBBO TOM

871108G

BLAGNAC

BHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 5 2 16 16

2 9 8 7 24 40

3 8 7 6 21 61

4 9 8 7 24 85

5 10 10 7 27 112

6 10 9 8 27 139

7 9 9 5 23 162

8 9 8 7 24 186

9 9 9 7 25 211

10 9 9 8 26 237

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 11 Série 1: 237

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 9 8 27 27

2 10 8 8 26 53

3 9 9 5 23 76

4 9 8 8 25 101

5 10 9 7 26 127

6 10 9 7 26 153

7 9 7 6 22 175

8 9 7 7 23 198

9 9 8 8 25 223

10 9 8 6 23 246

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 10 Série 2: 246

Total 10 7 Total 9 21 Séries 1+2: 483

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

4D

QUERBES JUSTIN

935664B

PECHBONNIEU

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 8 7 25 51

3 9 8 7 24 75

4 10 9 8 27 102

5 8 7 6 21 123

6 10 8 8 26 149

7 9 9 7 25 174

8 9 8 8 25 199

9 9 8 8 25 224

10 9 9 7 25 249

Nb 10 3 Nb 9 10 Série 1: 249

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 5 21 21

2 8 7 7 22 43

3 10 8 6 24 67

4 9 6 5 20 87

5 8 8 8 24 111

6 9 8 7 24 135

7 10 9 9 28 163

8 10 10 8 28 191

9 10 8 7 25 216

10 10 10 7 27 243

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 243

Total 10 10 Total 9 15 Séries 1+2: 492

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

5A

REITZEL LUCAS

945604F

MURET

MHCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 7 25 25

2 10 9 7 26 51

3 9 8 8 25 76

4 10 8 8 26 102

5 10 10 10 30 132

6 10 9 8 27 159

7 10 9 7 26 185

8 10 9 8 27 212

9 10 10 8 28 240

10 10 10 9 29 269

Nb 10 12 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 269

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 10 3 23 23

2 9 9 7 25 48

3 10 9 9 28 76

4 10 9 7 26 102

5 9 8 5 22 124

6 10 8 6 24 148

7 9 8 8 25 173

8 10 8 7 25 198

9 10 9 8 27 225

10 8 8 8 24 249

Nb 10 7 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 249

Total 10 19 Total 9 16 Séries 1+2: 518

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

5B

ARGOUZE AMANDINE

907493F

MONTGISCARD

CFBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 6 22 22

2 8 5 M 13 35

3 8 8 6 22 57

4 9 7 4 20 77

5 9 7 4 20 97

6 8 8 8 24 121

7 9 7 7 23 144

8 8 6 1 15 159

9 8 6 3 17 176

10 9 8 1 18 194

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 194

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 5 19 19

2 8 8 6 22 41

3 9 8 6 23 64

4 6 4 3 13 77

5 8 7 6 21 98

6 8 5 4 17 115

7 9 8 5 22 137

8 9 6 5 20 157

9 7 7 6 20 177

10 6 6 6 18 195

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 195

Total 10 0 Total 9 8 Séries 1+2: 389

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

5C

HEQUET MARINE

925625P

SAMATAN

BFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 5 4 M 9 9

2 6 5 4 15 24

3 6 4 1 11 35

4 7 3 2 12 47

5 5 2 1 8 55

6 7 3 M 10 65

7 8 4 2 14 79

8 3 1 M 4 83

9 10 7 6 23 106

10 10 9 9 28 134

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 134

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 10 8 7 25 25

2 7 3 3 13 38

3 7 2 2 11 49

4 10 8 6 24 73

5 8 5 5 18 91

6 8 6 5 19 110

7 7 6 3 16 126

8 10 8 7 25 151

9 10 5 3 18 169

10 7 5 2 14 183

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 183

Total 10 6 Total 9 2 Séries 1+2: 317

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

5D

DUPRAT COLINE

926524S

PAMIERS

MFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 6 M 14 14

2 8 7 5 20 34

3 7 7 1 15 49

4 9 8 5 22 71

5 8 7 7 22 93

6 6 3 1 10 103

7 8 7 1 16 119

8 7 6 4 17 136

9 9 5 3 17 153

10 9 5 4 18 171

Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 171

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 6 4 M 10 10

2 8 5 3 16 26

3 10 6 3 19 45

4 10 10 8 28 73

5 10 9 5 24 97

6 8 8 6 22 119

7 7 5 4 16 135

8 9 6 5 20 155

9 9 9 8 26 181

10 7 6 5 18 199

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 199

Total 10 4 Total 9 7 Séries 1+2: 370

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

6A

MAHEUX LEA

818453Y

BALMA

CFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 7 5 20 20

2 9 6 5 20 40

3 8 8 3 19 59

4 9 9 8 26 85

5 10 9 9 28 113

6 9 8 3 20 133

7 9 9 5 23 156

8 10 9 8 27 183

9 7 6 6 19 202

10 7 7 5 19 221

Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 221

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18

2 9 7 5 21 39

3 9 9 M 18 57

4 7 7 3 17 74

5 8 6 5 19 93

6 7 7 4 18 111

7 10 8 8 26 137

8 6 6 4 16 153

9 8 6 6 20 173

10 8 7 6 21 194

Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 194

Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Séries 1+2: 415

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

6B

GASC CORALIE

918429T

ONET LE CHATEAU

JFCL

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 7 7 23 23

2 9 9 7 25 48

3 8 7 7 22 70

4 10 9 9 28 98

5 9 9 8 26 124

6 10 9 8 27 151

7 10 9 8 27 178

8 9 9 7 25 203

9 9 8 7 24 227

10 10 8 8 26 253

Nb 10 4 Nb 9 12 Série 1: 253

   SÉRIE 2

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 9 9 8 26 26

2 10 9 8 27 53

3 10 8 8 26 79

4 10 9 9 28 107

5 9 9 9 27 134

6 10 10 7 27 161

7 9 8 7 24 185

8 7 7 6 20 205

9 10 9 8 27 232

10 9 7 7 23 255

Nb 10 6 Nb 9 11 Série 2: 255

Total 10 10 Total 9 23 Séries 1+2: 508

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER

w
w

w
.t

ra
p
ta

.f
r



blagnac salle 2018
DEPART 2

6C

ARGOUZE THIERRY

907492E

MONTGISCARD

SHBB

   SÉRIE 1

Flèches Volée Cumul

1 8 5 5 18 18

2 10 8 6 24 42

3 10 8 7 25 67

4 7 6 5 18 85

5 8 8 6 22 107

6 7 6 6 19 126

